(F) Emergency Lighting: Vehicular lights and all temporary emergency lighting needed by the fire and
police departments, or other emergency services.

(G) Uplighting For Flags: Uplighting for flags, provided the flag is of a government and the maximum lumen
output is one thousand three hundred (1,300) lumens. Flags are encouraged to be taken down at sunset to
avoid the need for lighting.

(H) Lighting Of Communication Towers: Lighting of radio, communication and navigation towers, provided
the owner or occupant demonstrates that the federal aviation administration (FAA) regulations can only be